Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Nicolai - (808264) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.53
1:12.90
1:13.35
1:13.63

114.26

114.58

114.62

114.74

:115.38

:116.00

17.48

:118.63

:20.09
1:20.33
1:20.59
1:21.37
1:21.75
1:23.57
1:25.14
1:25.37
1:27.12
1:27.74

1:32.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

472
465
457
452
440
435
434
432
421
411
387
371
351
348
344
334
330
309
292
290
272
267
229

WA Pts

Round

m I m™m m M

I

Round

Date

14/02/16
04/10/15
10/02/18
01/12/15
05/02/17
08/03/15
18/12/16
16/07/17
28/11/17
11/01/15
10/05/14
09/03/14
23/11113
12/05/13
14/04/13
1711112
07/09/13
13/01/13
06/10/12
11/03/12
18/12/11
15/01/12
23/04/11

Date

Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2016

West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2018

West Suffolk Club Championships 2015
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Suffolk County Championships

Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Jeanne Barker July Open Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
The Neate Meet

Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Deben Open Meet

West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Halstead 4th SC Open Meet

Deben Open Meet 2012

Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter
Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet

West Suffolk SC 2012 Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships

Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet

Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet

Meet

Venue
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Cambridge
Bury St Edmunds
Parkside
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Deben
Bury St Edmunds
Braintree
Deben
Braintree
Cambridge
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Stowmarket
Cambridge

Newmarket

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:13.35
1:15.38
1:14.74
1:14.26
1:14.62
1:12.53
1:13.63
1:12.90
1:14.58
1:16.00
1:17.48
1:18.63
1:20.09
1:21.75
1:20.33
1:20.59
1:23.57
1:21.37
1:25.14
1:25.37
1:27.74
1:27.12

1:32.24

Copyright 2024

457
421
432
440
434
472
452
465

411
387
371
351
330
348
344
309
334
292
290
267
272

229

m I M M

I

10/02/18
28/11117
16/07/17
05/02/17
18/12/16
14/02/16
01/12/15
04/10/15
08/03/15
11/01/15
10/05/14
09/03/14
23/11/13
07/09/13
12/05/13
14/04/13
13/01/13
171112
06/10/12
11/03/12
15/01/12
18/12/11
23/04/11

Suffolk County Championships 2018

West Suffolk Club Championships

Jeanne Barker July Open Meet

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2016

West Suffolk Club Championships 2015
West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet

Suffolk County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
The Neate Meet

Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Deben Open Meet

Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter

West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Halstead 4th SC Open Meet

Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet
Deben Open Meet 2012

West Suffolk SC 2012 Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Parkside

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Deben

Braintree

Bury St Edmunds
Braintree
Cambridge
Deben

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Cambridge
Stowmarket

Newmarket

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk

West Suffolk

Page 2/2
2
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



