Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Nicolai - (808264) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.53	472	F	14/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:12.90	465	F	04/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:13.35	457	F	10/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:13.63	452	F	01/12/15	West Suffolk Club Championships 2015	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:14.26	440	F	05/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:14.58	435	F	08/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:14.62	434	F	18/12/16	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:14.74	432	Н	16/07/17	Jeanne Barker July Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
1:15.38	421	F	28/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:16.00	411	Н	11/01/15	City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course	Parkside	West Suffolk	2
1:17.48	387	F	10/05/14	The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:18.63	371	F	09/03/14	Suffolk County ASA County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:20.09	351	F	23/11/13	Deben Open Meet	Deben	West Suffolk	3
1:20.33	348	F	12/05/13	West Suffolk SC Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:20.59	344	Н	14/04/13	Halstead 4th SC Open Meet	Braintree	West Suffolk	3
1:21.37	334	F	17/11/12	Deben Open Meet 2012	Deben	West Suffolk	3
1:21.75	330	Н	07/09/13	Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter	Braintree	West Suffolk	3
1:23.57	309	Н	13/01/13	Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	2
1:25.14	292	F	06/10/12	West Suffolk SC 2012 Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:25.37	290	Н	11/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	2
1:27.12	272		18/12/11	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	4
1:27.74	267	Н	15/01/12	City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	2
1:32.24	229		23/04/11	Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3

Swims in Date Order

							Page 2 / 2
1:13.35	457	F	10/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:15.38	421	F	28/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:14.74	432	Н	16/07/17	Jeanne Barker July Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
1:14.26	440	F	05/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:14.62	434	F	18/12/16	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:12.53	472	F	14/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:13.63	452	F	01/12/15	West Suffolk Club Championships 2015	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:12.90	465	F	04/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:14.58	435	F	08/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:16.00	411	Н	11/01/15	City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course	Parkside	West Suffolk	2
1:17.48	387	F	10/05/14	The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:18.63	371	F	09/03/14	Suffolk County ASA County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:20.09	351	F	23/11/13	Deben Open Meet	Deben	West Suffolk	3
1:21.75	330	Н	07/09/13	Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter	Braintree	West Suffolk	3
1:20.33	348	F	12/05/13	West Suffolk SC Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
1:20.59	344	Н	14/04/13	Halstead 4th SC Open Meet	Braintree	West Suffolk	3
1:23.57	309	Н	13/01/13	Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	2
1:21.37	334	F	17/11/12	Deben Open Meet 2012	Deben	West Suffolk	3
1:25.14	292	F	06/10/12	West Suffolk SC 2012 Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:25.37	290	Н	11/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	2
1:27.74	267	Н	15/01/12	City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	2
1:27.12	272		18/12/11	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	4
1:32.24	229		23/04/11	Newmarket 3rd Annual Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3